List of Radloqraphers Havmq Attalned 15 or more CPD Credits in Year 2017

Registration Number

(LM 4R57)

RT100361
RD100068
RD101469
RD201091
RD100732
RD101492
RD201046
RD100992
RD100756
RD100286
RD100318
RD101451
RT100173
RD101393
RD201067
RT100363
RD101369
RT100219
RD100400
RD101351
RD100438
RT200318
RT100368
RD101487
RD101544
RD101465
RD201009
RD101429

CHAN YING KIT

CHENG WAI KWONG
CHEUNG TING FUNG
CHOI YAN KIT

JEOR KWOK SHING PATRICK
KOK WAI HUNG

KWOK MAN YIN

LAU CHEUK PING

LEUNG CHING WAH DANNY
LEUNG SIN MING

LO WAI SHAN

MAK WAT YIP

MUI WING LUN
MULCOCK OLIVER JAMES
NG KA MING

OR KWAN MO

PAI MAN KIT

PANG WAI YIN

SIU WING PIK DAISY

SO KA TSUN DEREK
TSANG SIU HUNG

TSUI SI WING

TSUI WAI KIT

WAN CHEUK KEI

WONG FIONA GA-YUE
WONG MAN YEE

YU WING CHI AMELIA
YUEN ON LING
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